DIV1
Tue, 9 Apr 24
SPRINGVALE RSL
SNDWN POTTERS
GREENTABLES GOLD
FRECCIA REBELS

HOME TEAM

Tue, 16 Apr 24
GREENTABLES
POCKETS
PRINCE MARK
FRECCIA REBELS

Tue, 23 Apr 24
FRECCIA AZZURRA
SPRINGVALE RSL
SNDWN POTTERS
GREENTABLES GOLD

Tue, 30 Apr 24
PRINCE MARK
POCKETS
FRECCIA REBELS
GREENTABLES GOLD

Tue, 7 May 24
FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
SPRINGVALE RSL
SNDWN POTTERS

Tue, 14 May 24
GREENTABLES GOLD
FRECCIA REBELS
PRINCE MARK
SNDWN POTTERS

Tue, 21 May 24
FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
POCKETS
SPRINGVALE RSL
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AWAY TEAM

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
POCKETS

PRINCE MARK

FRECCIA AZZURRA
SNDWN POTTERS
GREENTABLES GOLD
SPRINGVALE RSL

POCKETS
GREENTABLES
PRINCE MARK
FRECCIA REBELS

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
SNDWN POTTERS
SPRINGVALE RSL

FRECCIA REBELS
PRINCE MARK
POCKETS
GREENTABLES GOLD

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
POCKETS
SPRINGVALE RSL

SNDWN POTTERS
GREENTABLES GOLD
FRECCIA REBELS
PRINCE MARK

VENUE

SPRINGVALE RSL
EDDIES POCKETS
GREENTABLES
FRECCIA AZZURRA

GREENTABLES
EDDIES POCKETS
SPRINGVALE RSL
FRECCIA AZZURRA

FRECCIA AZZURRA
SPRINGVALE RSL
EDDIES POCKETS
GREENTABLES

SPRINGVALE RSL
EDDIES POCKETS
FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
SPRINGVALE RSL
EDDIES POCKETS

GREENTABLES
FRECCIA AZZURRA
SPRINGVALE RSL
EDDIES POCKETS

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
EDDIES POCKETS
SPRINGVALE RSL



DIV1 HOME TEAM

Tue, 28 May 24
FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
POCKETS
PRINCE MARK

Tue, 4 Jun 24

FRECCIA AZZURRA

SNDWN POTTERS
GREENTABLES GOLD
SPRINGVALE RSL

Tue, 11 Jun 24
POCKETS
GREENTABLES
PRINCE MARK
FRECCIA REBELS

Tue, 18 Jun 24
FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
SNDWN POTTERS
SPRINGVALE RSL

Tue, 25 Jun 24
FRECCIA REBELS
PRINCE MARK
POCKETS
GREENTABLES GOLD

Tue, 2 Jul 24
FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
POCKETS
SPRINGVALE RSL

Tue, 9 Jul 24
SNDWN POTTERS
GREENTABLES GOLD
FRECCIA REBELS
PRINCE MARK

Round
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AWAY TEAM

SPRINGVALE RSL
SNDWN POTTERS
GREENTABLES GOLD
FRECCIA REBELS

GREENTABLES
POCKETS

PRINCE MARK
FRECCIA REBELS

FRECCIA AZZURRA
SPRINGVALE RSL
SNDWN POTTERS
GREENTABLES GOLD

PRINCE MARK
POCKETS

FRECCIA REBELS
GREENTABLES GOLD

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
SPRINGVALE RSL
SNDWN POTTERS

GREENTABLES GOLD
FRECCIA REBELS
PRINCE MARK
SNDWN POTTERS

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
POCKETS
SPRINGVALE RSL

VENUE

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
EDDIES POCKETS
SPRINGVALE RSL

FRECCIA AZZURRA
EDDIES POCKETS
GREENTABLES
SPRINGVALE RSL

EDDIES POCKETS
GREENTABLES
SPRINGVALE RSL
FRECCIA AZZURRA

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
EDDIES POCKETS
SPRINGVALE RSL

FRECCIA AZZURRA
SPRINGVALE RSL
EDDIES POCKETS
GREENTABLES

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
EDDIES POCKETS
SPRINGVALE RSL

EDDIES POCKETS
GREENTABLES
FRECCIA AZZURRA
SPRINGVALE RSL



DIV1 HOME TEAM
Tue, 16 Jul 24
SPRINGVALE RSL
SNDWN POTTERS
GREENTABLES GOLD

FRECCIA REBELS

Tue, 23 Jul 24
GREENTABLES
POCKETS
PRINCE MARK
FRECCIA REBELS

Tue, 30 Jul 24
FRECCIA AZZURRA
SPRINGVALE RSL
SNDWN POTTERS
GREENTABLES GOLD

Tue, 6 Aug 24
PRINCE MARK
POCKETS
FRECCIA REBELS
GREENTABLES GOLD

Tue, 13 Aug 24
FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
SPRINGVALE RSL
SNDWN POTTERS

Tue, 27 Aug 24
FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
POCKETS
SPRINGVALE RSL

Tue, 20 Aug 24
GREENTABLES GOLD
FRECCIA REBELS
PRINCE MARK
SNDWN POTTERS

Round
15
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AWAY TEAM

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
POCKETS

PRINCE MARK

FRECCIA AZZURRA
SNDWN POTTERS
GREENTABLES GOLD
SPRINGVALE RSL

POCKETS
GREENTABLES
PRINCE MARK
FRECCIA REBELS

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
SNDWN POTTERS
SPRINGVALE RSL

FRECCIA REBELS
PRINCE MARK
POCKETS
GREENTABLES GOLD

SNDWN POTTERS
GREENTABLES GOLD
FRECCIA REBELS
PRINCE MARK

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
POCKETS
SPRINGVALE RSL

VENUE

SPRINGVALE RSL
EDDIES POCKETS
GREENTABLES
FRECCIA AZZURRA

GREENTABLES
EDDIES POCKETS
SPRINGVALE RSL
FRECCIA AZZURRA

FRECCIA AZZURRA
SPRINGVALE RSL
EDDIES POCKETS
GREENTABLES

SPRINGVALE RSL
EDDIES POCKETS
FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
SPRINGVALE RSL
EDDIES POCKETS

FRECCIA AZZURRA
GREENTABLES
EDDIES POCKETS
SPRINGVALE RSL

GREENTABLES
FRECCIA AZZURRA
SPRINGVALE RSL
EDDIES POCKETS



	DIV1

